









	
		
			
					[image: ]
			

			
			
		About KSE
	KSE at a Glance
	Governance
	KSE President
	Board of Directors
	International Academic Board




	KSE Team
	KSE Faculty
	Support Team
	Vacancies




	Library
	Library Users’ Policy
	MA Theses
	2018
	2017
	2016
	2015
	2014
	2013
	2012
	2011
	2010
	2009
	2008
	2007
	2006
	2005
	2004
	2003
	2002
	2001
	2000
	1999
	1998




	Library Catalog




	Support KSE
	Named Scholarship Program
	2018 Winter Alumni Scholarship Campaign
	To buy White Book on Reforms
	Donate now







	MASTER’S PROGRAMS
	MA in Public Policy and Governance
	MA in Business and Financial Economics
	New tracks
	How to apply
	Application checklist
	Preparatory tools




	MA in Economic Analysis
	Таланти з регіонів
	Scholarships
	How to apply
	Application checklist
	General Scholarship Test
	Preparatory tools




	MA in Mathematical Economics and Econometrics
	Curriculum
	Deadlines & Requirements
	Entrance exams
	Preparatory tools
	Tuition and Financial Aid




	Ask alumni – get to know KSE more!
	Potential Students' Referral Statement




	Business Education
	KSE MBA Programs
	Our Vision
	Admissions and Fees
	Curriculum
	KSE MBA Faculty




	KSE MBAI Programs
	SOE MBA
	Corporate and Partner Programs
	Business Entrepreneurship Program for ATO Veterans
	Knights of Honor
	CEOs Leading Transformation of SOEs
	Centre of Excellence in Procurement
	Centre for Excellence in Economic Journalism
	School of Economics for Journalists
	Women's leadership development
	AgroLeaders
	Leadership in Public Finance
	Lead for Growth
	MBA Program of Agro Leadership




	KSE SME Week
	Blog




	Reforms
	International Conference People Matter: Quality of Life in Post-Transition Economies
	Program
	Summaries




	#UkraineReforms
	Video Lectures
	Media about us




	Kyiv Point of View
	Economic Talks
	VoxUkraine
	Symposium "Ukraine: escape from post-soviet legacy?"
	Agenda
	Essay Contest







	POLICY ADVICE
	Research and policy seminars
	Policy Research / KEI
	International Conference People Matter
	Program




	PROJECT ‘Provision of Support to the Partnership for Transparency Fund to train Ukrainian Civil Society Organizations (CSOs) in Procurement Monitoring’
	Capacity Development for Evidence-Based Land & Agricultural Policy Making
	Land Governance Monitoring
	Data base 2016-2017
	Yearbook 2016-2017
	Yearbook 2014-2015
	Data base 2014-2015
	Working Group on Monitoring
	National grant competition-2018




	Analytical Reports
	News
	Infographics
	Project News
	Conference  “Towards an Open and Evidence-Based Land Reform”
	Program







	Health projects
	About Project




	UaFoodTrade – Pilot project for the sustainable internationalization of Ukrainian research structures in the context of the globalization of the Ukrainian food sector
	Project News




	Academic Papers
	Academic Publications
	Working Papers




	Tenders




	Public Policy and Governance
	MA in Public Policy and Governance
	Professional program "Management of Public Finance"
	Building Human Capital for Civil Service Reform in Ukraine




	Contacts

		


	
	

	
	







			
			+38 044 492 80 12

+38 067 434 72 06

 info@kse.org.ua

Kyiv, Dmytrivska St, 92-94  

			

	
	




			
	EN |   
	UK | 
	RU

				
		

	

	
	
		
			
				
					Page Not Found

					The requested page does not exist. Please use menu to navigate to the info you are interested in.
					

					

					
				

				
					
						
	
	News
	View all






[image: ]



27.12.2018


Apply to German-Ukrainian Summer School of Agricultural Economics
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Conference participation and research visibility
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Vacancy: Manager of Public Policy and Governance Projects
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